Components:

TMO-MED-030

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

R |

Hex countersunk Hex countersunk Philips pan Philips pan

screw screw head screw head screw
M5*20(x8) M5*10(x4) M4*8(x4) ( M6*12(x2)
Assembled

(Assembled already) (Assembled already) SE

A B C D

Non-slip nuts Hexagon wrech Open end wrench 100 Extension
M6(x4) S3(x1) 10-14(x1) (x4)
Cross countersunk Philips pan Philips pan Non-slip nuts
head screw head screw head screw M4 (x4)
M5*5(x4) M4*8(x4) M5*8(x4) Pedal is the same direction with long legs
| J K L
STEP 3: Fix the Tube

STEP 1: Assemble legs

STEP 2: Fix the castors

STEP 4: Assemble the Tray OR VESA tube

option 1

option 2
F A
\C/

Optional to extend
VESA 100x100 mm

aas
Optional to extend
]_/’J VESA 100x100 mm




STEP 5: Fix the basket STEP 6: Cable management

Y. R
[
o _ / = >
> ———
The enclosure needs

buying separately

g =
' DOWN: Step on the pedal, press the tray to support it dowwards.
UP: Step on the pedal, hold the tray to support it upwards
1 1

REV:2024.4.23-A3



